

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

FOR REJECTION :

12	WPL/25263/2023	17	WPL/35341/2023	18	WPL/35593/2023
19	WPL/35597/2023	21	WPL/35895/2023	22	WPL/36015/2023
23	WPL/36064/2023	24	WPL/36150/2023		

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 10th April, 2024

Ms. Subra Karmorkar i/b. Swapnil Rane, Advocate for the petitioner in sr. no. 12.
Mr. Sirat Khan i/b. Kamlesh Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioner in sr. no. 17.
Ms. Tasneem Zaidy i/b. Zohair and Company, Advocate for the petitioner in sr. no. 18.
Ms. Tavleen Saini i/b. Crawford Bayley Company, Advocate for the petitioner in sr. no. 19.
Mr. D. R. Singh I/b. Nikhil Rungta, Advocate for the petitioner in sr. nos. 21 and 22.
Mr. Altamash Kapadia i/b. Asif A. R. Shaikh, Advocate for the petitioner in sr. no. 23.
Mr. Mandar Surve I/b. Deepak Jamsandekar, Advocate for the petitioner in sr. no. 24.

P. C. :

Perused office objections raised in the respective month/s of the year/s 2023/24 in the respective petitions, which are filed physically, by the Ld. Scrutiny Officer/s.

On request, by way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections on the Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered within **three** weeks from the date of uploading of Order, failing Petitions to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA

Digitally signed
by RAJEEV
VIJAY ACHARYA
Date:
2024.04.12
12:43:50 +0530